STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

SECRET PLACES AT SIGGLEKOW PRESERVE - PHSAE V

53B2155

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H inlet	4	ea	\$ 1,091.00	\$ 4,364.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 436.40
Total Cost			\$ 1,200.10	\$ 4,800.40
3'X3' SAS		ea	\$ 1,677.50	\$ 4,800.40 \$ 3,355.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 335.50
Total Cost			\$ 1,845.25	\$ 3,690.50 \$ 3,136.00
4'X4' SAS	- 	ea	\$ 3,136.00	\$ 3,136.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 313.60
Total Cost			\$ 3,449.60	\$ 3,449.60 \$ 1,516.00
15" RCP APRON END		ea	\$ 1,516.00	
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 151.60
Total Cost	.L	I	\$ 1,667.60	\$ 1,667.60
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		<u> </u>		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	. _	 		
E 1 100/				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost	· 			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
		 		
Engineering @ 10%		 		
Total Cost		 		
	·+			
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
				'
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		 		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
0.4004				
Engineering @ 10%	_			
Total Cost	. 			
To since wine (2) 400/				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		J		
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 13,608.10
·				
	_ , _ , , _ , _ , _ , _ , _ ,			

Prepared By:	JD		
Date:	1/18/2008		

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

SECRET PLACES AT SIGGLEKOW PRESERVE - PHSAE V

53B2155

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	120	LF	\$ 35.50	\$ 4,260.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 426.00
Total Cost			\$ 39.05	\$ 4,686.00
15" RCP	507		\$ 38.50	\$ 19,519.50
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,951.95
Total Cost			\$ 42.35	\$ 21,471.45
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 109/			-	
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				<u></u>
100010001		<u> </u>		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
		, 		
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				<u></u>
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering (2) 109/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
10ta/ Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
F				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
10001				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost			1	
				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
				ф ос 457 45
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 26,157.45

Prepared By:	JD
Date:	1/18/2008